
Page 1

 | Concrete BitsElectrical Hand Tools

ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR
_E

C
00

01
46

_0
01

2_
EN

_2
1.0

5.
20

24

FORMAT SDS max wide wall chisel type 1262
Design: Sturdy model with SDS-max mount shank, forged from one piece, possible to sharpen. Long service
life.

Type Length
mm

Chisel width
mm

Article

Stone chisels 300 80 W90A-12620035
Stone chisels 350 115 W90A-12620040
Stone chisels 400 50 W90A-12620030
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